

Fees and Dates

2025

Courses	Intakes/Course Start Dates	Entry Requirements	Fees
General English 073679D	Weekly intakes	Available from Beginner to Advanced (6 levels) Minimum enrolment: 1 weeks. Level completion: 10 weeks Average number of students 15, maximum 18	\$390 per week
English Excel 073677F	Weekly intakes	Available at Upper Intermediate level Course duration: 10 weeks, min enrolment 5 weeks Average number of students 13, maximum 18	\$390 per week
Cambridge ESOL B2, C1 Courses 074419E	B2: 6 Jan – 14 Mar (10 weeks) C1: 6 Jan – 21 Mar (11 weeks) B2 and C1 24 Mar – 6 June (11 weeks) 9 Jun – 22 Aug (11 weeks) 8 Sep – 28 Nov (12 weeks)	Entry level IELTS 5.5 (First B2) and IELTS 6.0 (Advanced C1) or successful pass on DE placement test Course duration: 10 - 12 weeks. Average number of students 10, maximum 18	\$390 per week
IELTS Preparation 076496J	Weekly intakes	Available from Upper Intermediate to Advanced Minimum enrolment: 1 weeks. Level completion: 10 weeks Average number of students 13, maximum 18	\$390 per week
English for Academic Purposes 073678E	Weekly intakes	Available from Upper Intermediate to Advanced Minimum enrolment: 5 weeks. Level completion: 10 weeks Average number of students 13, maximum 18	\$390 per week
English for IELTS and Academic Purposes	Weekly intakes	Available from Upper Intermediate to Advanced Minimum enrolment: 5 weeks. Level completion: 10 weeks Average number of students 13, maximum 18	\$390 per week

^{*}All courses are 20 hours of classroom instruction plus 5 hours of optional supervised self study and 5 hours of optional Extra classes

Additional Fees

Application Fee

073678E

PP			,
Homestay	\$420 per week (half board) \$400 per week (room only) \$400 per week (twin share) Own bathroom supplement - \$50 per	Campus Melbourne— Preston - 500 – 1000 deposit - \$100 cleaning fee	Less than 12 weeks - \$455 13 – 25 weeks - \$420 26 – 43 weeks - \$392 44w + - \$350
	week	Premium Student Lodge – IGLU – Melbourne City Melbourne Central South Yarra Flagstaff - 500 – 1000 deposit - \$95-\$290 cleaning fee	Please refer to the accommodation flyer for more information.
Material fee (Per course, per level)	\$70*/course per level	Cambridge Courses Material fee	\$130*
Airport Transfer	\$200 (Tullamarine)	B2, C1 Exam Fee Overseas Postage & Handling Fee	\$400 \$30
Teaching Assistant Program	\$450	Demi-Pair Program	\$850

Accommodation Placement

\$380

STUDY BREAKS 1-10weeks no breaks 11-20weeks 4 weeks 21-35 weeks 6 weeks

36+ weeks

\$240

- 8 weeks

Discover English is closed for two week over Christmas/New Year Period(23rd of December to 3rd of January). The college is also closed for all National and State Public Holidays including: Australia Day, Labour Day, Good Friday,

All courses run depending on sufficient number of students. Entry level is required for placement into all courses. The minimum age is 18 years old. The 2025 fees will apply to all enrolments commencing before 31 December 2025.

^{*}Fees are inclusive of 10% GST (Goods and Services Tax). Price is subjected to change. All fees are stated in Australian Dollars (AUD).